(i} KESSEL

Overgangsstuk Y-stuk DN8O gietijzer

Beschrijving

Algemene karakteristieken
Kleur:

Materiaal:

Norm:

kan gekocht warden bij servicepartner:

Afmetingen

Netto gewicht:
Bruto gewicht:
lengte verpakking:
breedte verpakking:
hoogte verpakking:

Artikel informatie

Artikel nr.: 28042
GTIN: 4026092058701
Korting groep: 50

zwart
Gietijzer
DIN 2501
Ja

11,6 kg
12,1kg
410 mm
80 mm
265 mm
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